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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/12/2019 6:30 pm Gymnastics Varsity Quad Westby Area High School
Sat 12/14/2019 10:00 am Gymnastics Varsity Invitational West Salem High School
Mon 01/06/2020 6:30 pm Gymnastics JV/V @ Westby Westby Area High School
Sat 01/18/2020 9:00 am Gymnastics Varsity Invitational @ Holmen Holmen High School
Tue 01/21/2020 6:30 pm Gymnastics JV/V vs Viroqua West Salem High School
Fri 01/24/2020 6:00 pm Gymnastics Varsity Invite @ Viroqua Viroqua High
Sat 02/01/2020 10:00 am Gymnastics Varsity Invitational @ PEG La Crosse Performance Elite Gymnastics
Fri 02/07/2020 6:30 pm Gymnastics JV/V vs G-E-T West Salem High School
Tue 02/11/2020 6:30 pm Gymnastics JV/V @ Arcadia Arcadia High
Fri 02/21/2020 6:30 pm Gymnastics JV/V Conference Tournament @ G-E-T Gale-ettrick-tremp Hi


